Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Topline Commodities Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 20-08-2024 ; List of Creditors as on : 18.12.2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen,Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual Amount of
- Amount Amount Whether ! yme o Amount of claim i
Sl. No. | Name of creditor 3 3 Amount of claim 3 covered by % of voting | contingent | dues,that claim not e L. Remarks,if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim . covered by Related . . . under verification
admitted security sharein CoC|  claim may be set admitted
guarantee Party?
Interest off
Wonder | The Clai t
1 ONCerimages | - s 09,2024 2,59,37,896 2,59,37,896.00 ; . . Yes NA ; . . . € aim amoun

Private Limited

accepted in full

Total

2,59,37,896

2,59,37,896




